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Championnat de France F4

Merge on 2nd best lap

Final Classification
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1 PEUGEOT Enzo FRA 1:21.755 - -

2 FOSTER Kevin CAN 1:21.768 0.013 0.013

3 ANDRIOLO Romain FRA 1:21.826 0.071 0.058

4 ALBERTO Paul FRA 1:21.840 0.085 0.014

5 GILTAIRE Evan FRA 1:21.927 0.172 0.087

6 RICHER Enzo FRA 1:21.972 0.217 0.045

7 REIS Max GER 1:22.054 0.299 0.082

8 STEVENHEYDENS Yani BEL 1:22.065 0.310 0.011

9 YAMAKOSHI Hiyu JPN 1:22.128 0.373 0.063

10 KALENDER Tom GER 1:22.164 0.409 0.036

11 LEUNG Jason CAN 1:22.178 0.423 0.014

12 DUNA Andreï ROU 1:22.251 0.496 0.073

13 BERRY Garrett USA 1:22.292 0.537 0.041

14 SCHULZ Karel FRA 1:22.334 0.579 0.042

15 PIERRE Edgar FRA 1:22.335 0.580 0.001

16 PORTE RUIZ Frank AND 1:22.406 0.651 0.071

17 CLOSMENIL Adrien FRA 1:22.479 0.724 0.073

18 SCHLESSER Louis FRA 1:22.572 0.817 0.093

19 WIEBELHAUS Finn GER 1:22.602 0.847 0.030

20 DOYLE-PARFAIT Gabriel GBR 1:22.626 0.871 0.024

21 LOPEZ Pol ESP 1:22.664 0.909 0.038

22 DIAZ BALESTEIRO Joao Paulo COL 1:22.671 0.916 0.007

23 MEGNA Leonardo ITA 1:22.674 0.919 0.003

24 VESELAHO Yaroslav UKR 1:22.906 1.151 0.232

25 BORGNA Edouard FRA 1:23.331 1.576 0.425

26 SAVU Luca ROU 1:23.432 1.677 0.101

LAST LAP TIME CAR 95 CANCELLED / BEST SECTEUR UNDER YELLOW
CURRENT  LAP TIME CAR 46  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T10
CURRENT  LAP TIME CAR 27 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T8
CURRENT  LAP TIME CAR 27 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T8
CURRENT  LAP TIME CAR 9 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T8
LAST LAP TIME CAR 5 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T14
LAST LAP TIME CAR   46 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T14
CURRENT LAP TIME CAR  26  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T8
LAST LAP TIME CAR   26 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T14
CURRENT LAP TIME CAR  5  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T8
CURRENT LAP TIME CAR  14  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T8
CURRENT LAP TIME CAR  9  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T8
CURRENT LAP TIME CAR  61 ANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T8
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